
HOLLEE LIMOUSIN
Brian and Holli Lee
Janetville, On
705.340.5944
hmacsand@hotmail.com

IVY LIVESTOCK
Rick & Mary Hertz and 
family   Duchess, AB
403.378.4190
rhertz@eidnet.org
www.ivylivestock.com

 J. YORGA FARMS LTD
Kelly Yorga / Jeff Yorga
Flintoft, SK  306. 263-4432
306-642-7023 / 306.531.5717
www.jyorgafarms.com

LAZY S LIMOUSIN
Stan & Ty Skeels & Vykki 
Johns   Rimbey, AB
403.704.0288
lazyslimousin@telus.net

MURPHY RANCH
Frank & Donna Murphy
Altario, AB
403.552.2191 / 780.753.1959
murphyranch@xplornet.com
www.murphyranch.ca

PINNACLE VIEW LIMOUSIN
Swann & Kishkan families
Quesnel, BC  250.747.2618
kishkan@quesnelbc.com
www.pvlimousin.com

RICHMOND RANCH
Jim & Stephanie 
Richmond  Rumsey, AB	
403.368.2103
bulls@richmondranch.com
www.richmondranch.com

SYMENS LAND & CATTLE CO.
James & Laura Symens
Claresholm, AB
403-524-4729 / 604-880-7515 
symens@platinum.ca 

TOP MEADOW FARMS
Mike Geddes, manager
Clarksburg, On  519.599.6776
mike@topmeadowfarms.com
www.topmeadowfarms.com

TRIPLE R LIMOUSIN
The Rodgers Family
Macgregor, MB 
204.856.3440
triplerlimo@yahoo.ca

WINDY GABLES 
LIMOUSIN
Bryce and Nathan Allen
Warkworth, On
705.924.2583
brycea@alleninsurance.ca

Y2K LIMOUSIN
Robert Nimmo
Caledon East, On
416.580.5714
farm@robertnimmo.com

AMAGLEN LIMOUSIN 
Ian & Bonnie Hamilton
Darlingford, MB	
204.246.2312
amaglen@inetlink.ca
www.amaglenlimousin.ca

BEE ZEE ACRES
Bill & Mary Anne Zwambag
Glencoe, ON  519.287.3219
bzwambag@execulink.com
www.beezeeacres.ca

BAR 3R LIMOUSIN
The Rea family
Marengo, SK
306.463.7950 / 306.968.2923
r3bar@hotmail.com

CAMPBELL LIMOUSIN
Bill & Lauren Campbell
Minto, MB
204.776.2322 / 204.724.6218
cam.limousin@xplornet.com

CLARK CATTLE
David Clark
Port Hope, ON
905.786.2304
clarkcattle1@hotmail.ca

COCHRANE STOCK FARMS
The Cochrane families
Alexander, MB
204.573.6529 or 204.724.0892
darbyc@wcgwave.ca 
www.cochranestockfarms.com

DIAMOND C RANCH
Neil & Sherry Christiansen
Ponoka, AB
403.783.2799
neil@diamondcranchlimousin.com
www.diamondcranchlimousin.com

EDEN MEADOW FARM
Terry & Lynette Hepper and family
Zehner, SK
306.781-4628
thepper@yourlink.ca

EXCEL RANCHES
Ron & Barb Miller
Westlock, AB	 780.349.2135
excelranches@hotmail.com
www.excelranches.com

GUTEK LIMOUSIN
The Gutek’s
Hendon SK
306.338.2112

HIGHLAND STOCK FARMS
The Matthews Family
Olds, AB 403.556.5744
Bragg Creek, AB 403.585.8660
www.highlandstockfarms.com

HI-WAY LIMOUSIN
The Fuchs families
Bethune, SK
306.638.4422
306.789.8863
306.638.4800 
Darcy.Fuchs@mosaicco.com

CANADIAN
LIMOUSIN
~ ASSOCIATION ~

#13, 4101-19 STREET NE
CALGARY, AB T2E 7C4

	 PHONE	 1. 403.253.7309
	 TOLL-FREE	 1.866.886.1605
	 FAX	 1.403.253.1704
	 EMAIL	limousin@limousin.com
	 WEB	 www.limousin.com

LIMOUSIN
THE NATURAL GENETIC ADVANTAGE FROM BIRTH TO PLATE

ATTENTION 
PRODUCERS
Marketing Limousin 
influence calves this fall? 
List them on our website 
and contact the CLA for 
marketing assistance!

“ Year after year, we buy Limousin bulls because they give us 
great calves that we get a premium for. Raising superior calves 
is why we farm.”

“ We use quiet Limousin bulls for the big beefy calves with great 
hair and hip. They have been our terminal cross for over 20 
years and the calves are vigourous at birth, do well in the 
feedlot, and have great carcass yield.

“ Using Limousin bulls on our black cows gave us calving ease 
and a cross breeding advantage. Our ranch was able to sell 
market topping 1000 pound grass yearlings in late July.

Craig and Lorna Marr
	 SILVER RIDGE, MB

250 Head Cow/Calf
2013 MB COMMERCIAL BREEDER OF THE YEAR

Gord Kozroski
	 GULL LAKE, SK

500 Head Black Cow Herd
2013 SK COMMERCIAL BREEDER OF THE YEAR

Connor Bros.
	 HANNAH, AB

700 Head Cow Herd

Crossbreeding is the beef 
industry’s only free lunch!
Maximize your return on investment by taking 
advantage of hybrid vigor with a Limousin bull.

BOOST YOUR 
HYBRID  
VIGOUR


